
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

a21
a71

a183

a111

a200

a214

a125

a141

a31

a83

a64

a193

a148

a309

a152

a77

a97

a171

a720

a554

a50

a116

a333

a222

a158

a5

a95

a135

a411

a122

a94

a42

a91

Name

Tom ? Zaj¡c

Michal Moln r

David Vopa?il

Josef Luk?¡k

Alois Vokurka

Luk ? Pol ?ek

Milo? Hlav ?ek

Miroslav Kubricht

?imon Kosek

Radim Novotnì

Zden?k Moravec

Eduard Ka?par

Tom ? P¡pa

Daniel ?af ?

Boris Bittner

Petr Kostka

Ji?¡ Plesn¡k

Franti?ek Janda

Marek Zp?v k

Petr Prokop

Marek Stibor

Ji?¡ Drobe?ek

Nikolas Arabadzis

Tom ? Koukola

Daniel Vokurka

Karel Singer

Jan Pabou?ek

Jan Rejchrt

Tom ? Melichar

David Hal¡?

Bohdan Schaal

Jarom¡r Chlup

Tom ? Reichel

Class
02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Diff

0.845

6.177

6.761

23.682

23.856

27.148

29.741

31.376

33.283

35.327

40.059

41.362

41.652

41.714

43.280

47.166

50.688

51.017

55.080

1:02.427

1:03.140

1:14.925

1:15.398

1:18.530

1:22.591

1:23.706

1:24.527

1:25.998

1:26.527

1:28.598

1:31.202

1:32.381

Total Tm

13:25.989

13:26.834

13:32.166

13:32.750

13:49.671

13:49.845

13:53.137

13:55.730

13:57.365

13:59.272

14:01.316

14:06.048

14:07.351

14:07.641

14:07.703

14:09.269

14:13.155

14:16.677

14:17.006

14:21.069

14:28.416

14:29.129

14:40.914

14:41.387

14:44.519

14:48.580

14:49.695

14:50.516

14:51.987

14:52.516

14:54.587

14:57.191

14:58.370

Best Tm

2:09.709
2:10.742

2:11.944

2:12.206

2:14.520

2:14.879

2:15.705

2:15.869

2:16.051

2:16.719

2:16.243

2:17.420

2:17.617

2:18.285

2:17.410

2:17.720

2:16.067

2:17.064

2:18.069

2:18.855

2:21.413

2:21.286

2:23.037

2:22.055

2:18.639

2:22.114

2:24.648

2:23.731

2:23.553

2:23.649

2:22.685

2:26.182

2:24.655

In Lap

6
6

6
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5
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5

5

6

5

5

6

5
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6

6

3

3
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Sorted on Laps

Announcements
weather conditions: air 19 , track 30

Printed: 7/18/2012 5:07:44 PM

Chief of Timing : Markus Germeroth Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Actionbike

Margin of Victory

0.845

Avg. Speed

144.797

Best Lap Tm

2:09.709

Best Speed

149.957

Best Lap by

a21 - Tom ? Zaj¡c

2012 - 05 - T5 - Bruenn [12/07/2012]

Races

CZ Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:40:57

Brünn (CZ) 5.403 Km

7/12/2012 01:00 PM
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Pos

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

a56

a75

a187

a44

a257

a202

a93

a417

a185

a123

a765

a40

a48

a310

a13

a612

a119

a14

414

a15

a105

a121

Name

Jan Schreiber

Marek Kabourek

Tomas Horak

Jan Nehasil

Heinik Jiri

Martin P¡pa

Oliver Raveane

Libor Hanu? - zm?na skup.

V clav Vlas k

Milan Hal¡?

Petr V¡t mv s

Petr Jel¡nek

Michal Vysko?il

Jan ?ilhavì

Ivan Serbus

Jan Kuja

Jan Chrpa

Petr Kratochv¡l

Gabor Talmasci

Petr Slez k

Martin Jarol¡m

Josef Gonda

Class
01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

02 - CZ SBK

01- CZ SSP

01- CZ SSP

02 - CZ SBK

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

2

Diff

1:32.847

1:33.664

1:33.966

1:35.502

1:36.076

1:38.791

1:41.957

1:42.892

1:43.535

1:44.613

1:44.901

1:46.907

1:56.906

1:59.886

2:01.614

2:03.150

2:21.341

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

14:58.836

14:59.653

14:59.955

15:01.491

15:02.065

15:04.780

15:07.946

15:08.881

15:09.524

15:10.602

15:10.890

15:12.896

15:22.895

15:25.875

15:27.603

15:29.139

15:47.330

12:35.969

11:01.968

5:23.875

12.917

13.033

Best Tm

2:24.487

2:24.027

2:22.761

2:26.481

2:23.888

2:23.017

2:23.620

2:26.604

2:26.717

2:24.424

2:26.949

2:26.068

2:26.626

2:29.328

2:29.543

2:28.273

2:32.925

2:25.041

2:06.819

2:29.922

In Lap
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Sorted on Laps

Announcements
weather conditions: air 19 , track 30

Printed: 7/18/2012 5:07:44 PM

Chief of Timing : Markus Germeroth Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Actionbike

Margin of Victory

0.845

Avg. Speed

144.797

Best Lap Tm

2:09.709

Best Speed

149.957

Best Lap by

a21 - Tom ? Zaj¡c

2012 - 05 - T5 - Bruenn [12/07/2012]

Races

CZ Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:40:57

Brünn (CZ) 5.403 Km

7/12/2012 01:00 PM
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